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Matchbox PK-75 Humber MKk. |l Instructions

s B Wl o T .

SwEMme § INSTRUCEI Instructions. Waterslide transfers, Cut transfers from sheet. Place transfers as required onto the surface of clean water for 45 seconds - - A : . . '
2EE=3¢ PAINT byl B R e Ak PARA LA PINTURA (approx) slids transfer off backing paper into position. First introduced in 1941, the Humber Armoured Car was first used as a light, mobile
EE] SS¥SE 3 INSTRUCTIONS Instructions pour les décalcomanies Découper les décalcomanies dans la feuille. Poser les décalcomanies voulues sur de |'eau propre : reconnaissance vehicle and as such were often in action. A total of 5,400 Humber

g P23 The CODE LETTERS (a.b.c Les LETTRES a) b) c) ete. Die SCHLUSSELBUCHSTABEN Le LETTRE a) b) ), ecc. sullo Las LETRAS DE CLAVE (a.b.c.. pendant 45 secondes environ. Les mettre ensuite en position en les faisant glisser de sur le papier de renfort. ® armoured cars were produced. With a top speed of 45 m.p.h. and a range of 250
E:‘-:ﬂ E 252 =5 etc.) shown on the q_':nh'n;,.'pm“ figurant sur le schéma et le (a.b.c. usw.) auf den Farb- und scheme ed il mini-schema di etc.) que se muestran en los Gebrauchsanweisung - Wassergleit-Abziehbilder Abziehbilder aus dem Bogen schneiden. Die gewunschien Abziehbilder ungefahr 45 L p " : Hactive i ! w : 0 :
@ nE3g = Z 1l and Mini-Paint plans indicate mini-schéma de couleurs Minifarbplan weisen auf die colori indicano i colori esatti E!HHDE de ﬂulumzi ¥ {:e Mini- Sekunden lang auf eine saubere Wasseroberflache legen. Abziehbild vom Papier in die richtige Lage schieben. 1'?6 tI_I miles thE Humber was qund _TD be highly effective in the ESIEHI'I E_SEH campaign

R il x T the correct paint colour from indiquent les couleurs exactes richtigen Malfarben aus der da scegliere dalla gamma Intura indican el color Istruzioni per le decalcomanie Ritagliate le decalcomanie dal foglio. Ponete quelle occomrenti su dell’acqua pulita per circa 45 due to it’s manoeuvarability in the open desert, H“hﬂuﬂhthﬂ' engine life was rHPUtEd

= o S CONEREL R : a choisir de la gamme Humbrol Authentic Auswahl ic. (Ved correcto de pintura de la gama i ' i i SCAI.E imi [ [ '

2 EE E the Humbrol Authentic range. Humbrol Authentic (voir liste hiL; {si':he s Licte) Eli?ﬂﬂul?:t::rg:ﬁ]! edi Humbrol Authentic. (Véase secondi. Mettetele poi in posizione Facen:nle Sﬂl'l":llalE' ::a“a uaﬂ.a;h :m:']ur.m.P : e bR K l T to be limited to only 3,000 miles. Humber armoured cars also served in Europe in an

= = See list below). : - 2 = : : : Inst iones — Calcomanias de agua Cortense las calcomanias de la hoja. Ponganse come se desea sobre la superficie de agua limpia o : ; -

_E E = | | } ELLaEUS). LA & contancaciin). p:lsr -rigc::algﬂndns :appru::m?dameme desprendase la calcomania del papel de respaldo en posicidn ] anti-aircraft capacity with armoured Car Heglmental HEHdL’lUEI’tEfS.
zF=zz | zoa== HM.11 HM.11 HM.11 HM.11 HM.11.

Som=z 2Zafs — NOIR SCHWARZ NERO NEGRO 12th Royal F 61365
EEEEE ggg;g . HM.1 8TH ARMY HM 1 JAUNE DESERT HM.1 HM.1 GIALLO DESERTO HM.1 AMARILLD DESIERTOD Lancers
EEEEE ngﬂgi DESERT YELLOW DE LA 8EME ARMEE 8. ARMEE WUSTENGELB DELL'BVA ARMATA BTH ARMY
u"‘E == I;..?.E - 471/G10 47/G10 41/G10 41/610 41/G10 Position of decals
= & o E SEA BLUE BLEU DE MER SEEBLAU AZZURRA AZUL CELESTE E“s't‘;“ 1‘“‘; déhct? :‘;ﬂ'”ﬂ"'“-
@ 2 61/M7 61/m7 61/M7 61/M7 61/M7 Fﬂ?xiﬂedm 1pay
5 = . elle decalcomanie,
E g g FLESH CHAIR FLEISCHFARBEN CARNE CARNE Posiciie dé la% Calcoimanan
= m . HM.8 HM.8 HM.8 STAUBFARBEN HM.8 ; HM.8
= KHAKI DRILL KAKI DE MANOEUVRES ZUR AUSBILDUNG CACHI DI MANOVRE DRIL KAKI
PART No.
PARTIE No
TEILE-Nr
PIEZA-No

5th Royal
Tank Regiment

Version 2. Colour Plan, see

side of box.
Version 2. Pour le schéma de

couleurs voir & I'extérieur de
la boite.
2. Version: Farbenplan siehe

Schachtelseite.
Versione 2. Per lo schema di

colori vedi I'esterno della
scatola.

: Version 2. Diagrama de Coior,
VERSION 1. COLOUR PLAN - VERSION 1. SCHEMA DE COULEURS - 1 VERSION : FARBENPLAN - VERSIONE 1, SCHEMA DI COLOR! - VERSION 1. DIAGRAMA DE COLOR ver parte lateral de la caja.

MONTAGE
MONTAGE
MONTAGGIO
MONTAJE

Furple Range. 1.72nd Scale Aircraft
PK-1 HAWKER FURY

FE-2 SPITFIRE Mk IX

PK-3 BOEING P-12E

PE-4 MITSUBISHI ZERD
PE-5 ALPHA JET

PK-6 FW 130

PK-T7 LYSAMDER

PE-8 GLOSTER GLADIATOR
PK-9 BELL HUEY-COBRA
PK-10 B AC STRIKEMASTER
PE-11 HAWEKER HURRICANE
PE-12 NORTHROP F5-A
PK-13 MUSTANG P51-D
PE-14 CORSAIR F4L-4
PE-15 GNAT T.MkI

PE-16 HAWEER HARRIER
PE-17 ME/BF 103E

PK-18 GRUMMAN HELLCAT
PE-19 MIKDYAN MIG-2
PK-20 DASSAULT MIRAGE 11IC
PE-21 ME 262

PE-22 P47-DTHUNDERBOLT
PK-23 TEMPEST Mk VI/Mk Il
PK-24 BREWSTER BUFFALD
PK-25 SISKIN

PK-26 HENSCHEL HE 126

Furple Range. 1.76th Scale Military Vehicles
FE=11 SHERMAN FIREFLY

FE-T2 A-34 COMET Mk |

PK-73 Ausf G. PANTHER

PK-74 PANZER Il Ausf L

PE-75 HUMBER Mk Il

FE-16 PUMA

PK-77 WESPE

PE-T8 M.16 HALF TRACK

Paint required parts before assembly. Assemble
parts in sequence. Black numbers in circle
indicate part number. Black numbers in star
indicate completed section.

Peindre les piéces comme vous le désirez avant
le montage. Monter les piéces dans |'‘ordre
numerique. Les chiffres noirs encerclés indiquent
le numéro de la piéce. Les chiffres noirs en étoile
indiquent une section compléte.

Die erforderlichen Teile vor dem Zusammenbau
streichen. Die Teille in der richtigen Reihenfolge
montieren. Die schwarzen Ziffern in den Kreisen
sind die Teilnummern. Die schwarzen Ziffern in
den Sternen zeigen komplette Baugruppen an.
Dipingere | pezzi occorrenti prima del montag-
gio. Montare i pezzi in ordine numerico. |
numeri neri in un cerchio indicano il numero del
pezzo. | numen nern in una stella indicano una
sezione completa.

Pintar las piezas requeridas antes del montaje.
Montar las piezas en secuencia numernica. Los
ndmeros negros en un circulo indican el nimero
de pieza. Los ndmeros negros en una estrella
indican una seccidn completa.

A

Assemble parts in sequence shown.
Assembler les piéces dans 'ordre
indiqué.

Teile nacheinander wie angegeben
zusammenbauen.

Montare 1 diversi pezzi nell’ ordine
indicato

Una las piezas en el orden indicado.

Before cementing parts together,
clear holes "A’ (when shown).
Avant de coller les pidces les unes aux
autres, degager les trous “A” (lorsqu’ils
sont indiqués).

Ehe Teile zusammenzementiert werden,
Locher klaren "A’ (wenn gezeigt).
Prima diincollare i pezzi, schiarire i
buchi “A” (quando indicati).

Antes de pegar las piezas con cemento,
elimine los agujeros “A™ (cuando

gsté indicado).

CEMENT PARTS TOGETHER
COLLER ENSEMBLE LES PIECES
TEILE ZUSAMMENKLEBEN

PEQ ATTACCARE | PE2ZI CON ADESIVO e —
UNIR LAS PIEZAS CON ADHESIVO &) 23 PK-79 M .24 CHAFFEE
3 PK-80 Jagd. PANTHER
DO NOT CEMENT TOGETHER fl‘-ﬁn Orange Range. 1.72nd Scale Asrcraft
NE PAS COLLER ENSEMBLE PK-101 CORSAIR A7-D
NICHT ZUSAMMENKLEBEN PK-102 BAC 'S’ JAGUAR
NON ATTACCARE CON ADESIVO 27 : PK-103 BEAUFIGHTER Mk X
NO UNIR LAS PIEZAS CON ADHESIVO Lt 2 E 2 :E-:g: iﬂﬁzcﬂ-dsnhﬁuuwm
: L ki
i, U‘( 1} PK-106 BUCCANEER SB2

ALTERNATIVE PART PROVIDED
PIECE ALTERNANT FOURNIE
WAHLWEISE MIT ANDEREM TEIL
PEZZO ALTERNATIVO

PIEZA ALTERNATIVA PROVISTA

PK-107 DORNIER SKYSERVANT
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